Minsterland | Sommer 2024
Olfener TC 75 (2035327)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Im Selken 52, 59399 Olfen , Westf
T 02595 5739 info@otc-olfen.de

Hallenadresse
Im Selken 52, 59399 Olfen
T 02595 5739

Sportwart/in
Neumann, Philipp
T 0171 6126907 philipp.neumann@otc-olfen.de

Jugendwart/in

Schrjann, Markus
T +491735717395 markus.schuerjann@otc-olfen.de
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Damen 30 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Anna-Lena Pacholek
m 017656885791; alpflips@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kiefer, Severine
Kotter, Pia
Danielczyk, Marion
Schulz, Stephanie
Elsner, Anna

Wohl, Christine
Bennis, Antje

Ruter, Carina

Heinz, Stefanie
Pacholek, Anna-Lena
Romagnolo, Nina
Klaas, Ulrike

Radke, Lea-Frederike
Krol, Imke

Slomka, Mareen
Frye-Sander, Clarissa
Karwot, Laura
Prohaszka, Anna
Vollmer, Carina

20 Sebbel, Eva
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ID-Nr.

27651577
27451859
26901515
27951988
29007429
28251157
29104761
27850980
28151134
28890884
28000337
27751367
29001908
26352272
28451316
29053957
29456038
28892234
29254316
28953979

LK DR-Sen.
LK13,7
LK15,6
LK16,3
LK16,3
LK17,0
LK18,2
LK19,6
LK21,5
LK22,1
LK23,4
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

Tenns Q) ngy

19 l'\iL Iy
& %
> »
\’ \
3 s)
1, O
\\4Z§-v?§g//

= GENERALI

Wilson



